Leon Oleksandr Ivanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

High Specialized Court of Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Chamber of Criminal Cases

Last position

Date of dismissal July 13, 2017

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. Income from the teaching and creative activities, and/or part-time
work is 389 782,00 UAH, that constitutes 49,80% of declarant's
overall income (782 617,00 UAH)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Leon Mariia Vasylivna wife

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10742
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10742
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10742
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10742

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

Buwimnn cneuianizoBaHuin cyn 3
po3rnsany UMBiIbHUX Ta
KpUMiHanbHMX cnpaB, Cyans
(BMALWIOB Y BiACTaBKY)

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Supreme
Court of Ukraine for Review of
Civl and Criminal Cases

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Supreme
Court of Ukraine on Civil and
Criminal Cases

High Specialized Court of
Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Supreme
Court of Ukraine for Review of
Civil and Criminal Cases

13 973,47

9 145,23

15 065,27

10 344,79

16 794,42

38 418,39

13
864,87

9 930,95

11
513,12

11
233,58

13
986,64

24
831,87


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3a79c67-1867-4264-ab0f-787bc953cb29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b159966-9765-4e15-9c0f-d4cdd292b583
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93d7f5e5-b83b-4016-9bdd-574b7a5b4241
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_78
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_179
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5735

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

81 000,00

85 000,00

102 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3a79c67-1867-4264-ab0f-787bc953cb29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3a79c67-1867-4264-ab0f-787bc953cb29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3a79c67-1867-4264-ab0f-787bc953cb29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b159966-9765-4e15-9c0f-d4cdd292b583
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b159966-9765-4e15-9c0f-d4cdd292b583
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b159966-9765-4e15-9c0f-d4cdd292b583
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93d7f5e5-b83b-4016-9bdd-574b7a5b4241
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93d7f5e5-b83b-4016-9bdd-574b7a5b4241
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93d7f5e5-b83b-4016-9bdd-574b7a5b4241
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_78
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_179
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5735

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 64 990,00

UAH 38 360,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3a79c67-1867-4264-ab0f-787bc953cb29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b159966-9765-4e15-9c0f-d4cdd292b583
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93d7f5e5-b83b-4016-9bdd-574b7a5b4241
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_78
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_179
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5735

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3a79c67-1867-4264-ab0f-787bc953cb29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b159966-9765-4e15-9c0f-d4cdd292b583
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93d7f5e5-b83b-4016-9bdd-574b7a5b4241
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_78
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_179
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5735

REAL ESTATE:

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

7026.0 sq.

4827.0 sq.

4827.0 sq.

4827.0 sq.

4827.0 sq.

4827.0 sq.

278.2 sgq. m (1)

73.0 sq.
(1)

73.0 sq.
(1)

73.0 sq.
(1)

73.0 sq.
(1)

73.0 sq.
(1)

73.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3a79c67-1867-4264-ab0f-787bc953cb29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b159966-9765-4e15-9c0f-d4cdd292b583
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93d7f5e5-b83b-4016-9bdd-574b7a5b4241
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_78
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_179
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5735

VEHICLES:

2017 * Toyota Land Cruiser 120 2008

2016 * Toyota Land Cruiser 120 2008

2015 * Toyota Land Cruiser 120 2008

2015 * Toyota Land Cruiser 120 3956
2008

2014 * Toyota Land Cruiser 3956 ky6.
cMm. 2008

2013 » Toyota Land Cruiser 3956
2008

all
CAREER:
April 18, 2013 — till July 13, 2017 High Specialized Court of

Ukraine for Civil and Criminal
Cases, Judge of the Chamber of
Criminal Cases


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b3a79c67-1867-4264-ab0f-787bc953cb29
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b159966-9765-4e15-9c0f-d4cdd292b583
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_93d7f5e5-b83b-4016-9bdd-574b7a5b4241
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_103_78
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_8_179
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/5735
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/69

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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